
Nebraska Career Education
CROSS-FIELD PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITIES 

2016-2017

CROSS-FIELD OPPORTUNITIES
Nebraska Career Education Beginning Teacher Institute

July 25-27, 2016 • Courtyard by Marriott; Lincoln, NE
Contact: Anita Wollenburg; anita.wollenburg@nebraska.gov; 402.471.2441

Nebraska Career Education Leadership Academy
July 25-27, 2016 • Courtyard by Marriott; Lincoln, NE
Contact: Ryan Foor; ryan.foor@nebraska.gov; 402.471.2494

Nebraska Career Education Jump Start 
CTE Career Ed Permit and Transition to Teaching Employees

July 25-28, 2016 • Norris High School; Firth, NE
Contact:  Eric Knoll; eric.knoll@nebraska.gov; 402.310.2109

Engage! Career Readiness and Exploration Curriculum Teacher Training
Scheduled by request
Contact: Donna Hoffman; donna.hoffman@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4811 or  

Jacqui Garrison; Jacqui.garrison@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4865

Teacher Educators Annual Meeting
August 11, 2016 • Cornhusker Marriott; Lincoln, NE
Contacts:  Rich Katt; rich.katt@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4808 or  

 Teri Sloup; teri.sloup@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4809

Nebraska School Counseling Academy
November 3-4, 2016 • Holiday Inn Conference Center; Kearney, NE
Contact:  Donna Hoffman; donna.hoffman@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4811

Nebraska Entrepreneurship Best Practices Summit
November 17, 2016 • Nebraska Innovation Campus; Lincoln, NE
Contact:  Gregg Christensen; gregg.christensen@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4337

Nebraska Career Education Conference
June 5-8, 2017 • Younes Conference Center and Holiday Inn Convention Center; Kearney, NE
Contacts:  Nicole Coffey; nicole.coffey@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4803;  

Gregg Christensen; gregg.christensen@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4337 or  
Rich Katt; rich.katt@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4808 

It is the policy of the Nebraksa Department of Education not to discriminate on the basis of sex, disability, race, color, religion, marital status, age or national origin in its education 
programs, administration, policies, employment or other agency programs.  

This document was funded through the Carl D. Perkins Career and Technical Education Act of 2006, administered through the Nebraska Department of Education. However, the contents 
do not necessarily represent the policy of the United States Department of Education, and you should not assume endorsement by the Federal Government.


